
FSA20-VEF14.01 AMBULANCES & OTHER EQUIPMENT

FSA SPECIFICATION GROUP 3:  Ambulance Type 1 - 4x2 Medium Duty Diesel Engine

FSA AWARDED VENDOR:  ETR LLC

FSA 
Item # MANUFACTURER CHASSIS MAKE / MODEL MODULAR BOX

ADJUSTED FSA 
CONTRACT AWARD 

PRICE (EFFECTIVE 
6/15/2022)*

% DISCOUNT 
OFF MSRP BUILD SHEETS

226 ETR Freightliner M2 Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 267,981$                       10% Build Sheet
227 ETR Kenworth T 270 Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 269,372$                       10% Build Sheet
228 ETR International CV 515 Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 245,397$                       10% Build Sheet
229 ETR International MV 607 Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 267,118$                       10% Build Sheet
230 ETR Ford Ford F-650 Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 285,777$                       10% Build Sheet
231 ETR Chevrolet Chevrolet 6500 HD Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 246,904$                       10% Build Sheet
232 ETR Freightliner Freightliner M2 Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 267,981$                       10% Build Sheet
233 ETR Kenworth Kenworth T 270 Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 269,372$                       10% Build Sheet
234 ETR International International CV 515 Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 245,397$                       10% Build Sheet
235 ETR International International MV 607 Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 267,118$                       10% Build Sheet
236 ETR Ford Ford F-650 Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 285,777$                       10% Build Sheet
237 ETR Chevrolet Chevrolet 6500 HD Diesel 172``x95``x68`` 246,904$                       10% Build Sheet
261 Horton Ford F-650 173``x96.25``x72`` 320,265$                       5% Build Sheet
262 Horton Freightliner M2 173``x96.25``x72`` 303,093$                       5% Build Sheet
263 Horton International MV607LP 173``x96.25``x72`` 304,528$                       5% Build Sheet
264 Horton Spartan Metro Star RT 173``x96.25``x72`` 552,184$                       5% Build Sheet
265 Horton Kenworth T300 173``x96.25``x72`` 314,539$                       5% Build Sheet

* FSA Terms & Conditions authorize price adjustments under Section 3.04 for annual price adjustments & 3.06 for equitable adjustments.

Note:  Horton Ambulances were initially awarded to REV RTC, however, a change of awarded vendor to ETR was made effective May 1, 2021.

https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53189
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53190
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53191
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53192
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53193
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53194
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53195
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53196
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53197
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53198
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53199
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=53200
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=54563
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=54564
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=54565
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=54567
https://www.myvendorlink.com/common/rfqvf.aspx?fid=54566
apoli
Highlight

apoli
Highlight

apoli
Highlight


	Sheet1

